

à

SLP(C)No. 5136 OF 2003
ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5136/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2002 in LPA 604/02
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DUKKHU SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 05/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Narender Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner, dasti service is permitted on the unserved respondents. Steps be taken within two weeks.

KALYANI

(ASHA JOSHI)
COURT MASTER